
•	 There is limited seating on the shuttle; seats will be available on a “first-come, first-served” basis.
•	 Shuttle service may be suspended during inclement weather; e.g., service will stop if the College is closed for a “snow day.”
•	 Seats on the shuttle are for HCCC students; NO non-HCCC guests will be allowed on the shuttle.

All shuttles run Mondays through Fridays when the College is open between JSQ and NHC (Union City). 
Absolutely no other stops will be made.

For more information contact: Safety & Security Office at (201) 360-4080 or www.hccc.edu/community/security/index.html

Spring 2025

Shuttle Service Schedule 

SAFETY & SECURITY OFFICE

Monday to FridaySunday Saturday

NO
SERVICE

NO
SERVICE

SHUTTLE SERVICE WILL BE NOT AVAILABLE ON WEEKENDS, RECESSES, OR HOLIDAYS
Please consult the Academic Calendar in the term Enrollment Guide (www.hccc.edu/enrollmentguide).

LEAVING JSQ
70 Sip Avenue, Jersey City

7:20 a.m

8:20 a.m.

9:20 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

11:20 a.m. 

1:20 p.m.

2:20 p.m.

4:10 p.m.

5:20 p.m.

6:40 p.m.

8:20 p.m.

10:00 p.m.

All riders must present valid HCCC ID to gain access to shuttle.

LEAVING NHC
4800 JFK Blvd., Union City

7:20 a.m.

8:20 a.m.

9:20 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

11:20 a.m.

1:20 p.m.

2:20 p.m.

4:10 p.m.

5:20 p.m.

6:40 p.m.

8:20 p.m.

10:00 p.m.

http://www.hccc.edu/community/security/index.html
http://www.hccc.edu/enrollmentguide

