Spring 2025 Shuttle Service Schedule

All shuttles run **Mondays through Fridays** when the College is open between JSQ and NHC (Union City). Absolutely no other stops will be made.

Sunday	Monday	Monday to Friday	
	LEAVING JSQ 70 Sip Avenue, Jersey City	LEAVING NHC 4800 JFK Blvd., Union City	
	7:20 a.m	7:20 a.m.	
NO	8:20 a.m.	8:20 a.m.	NO
NO	9:20 a.m.	9:20 a.m.	NO
SERVICE	10:20 a.m.	10:20 a.m.	SERVICE
JLIVICL	11:20 a.m.	11:20 a.m.	JERVICE
	1:20 p.m.	1:20 p.m.	
	2:20 p.m.	2:20 p.m.	
	4:10 p.m.	4:10 p.m.	
	5:20 p.m.	5:20 p.m.	
	6:40 p.m.	6:40 p.m.	
	8:20 p.m.	8:20 p.m.	
	10:00 p.m.	10:00 p.m.	

SHUTTLE SERVICE WILL BE NOT AVAILABLE ON WEEKENDS, RECESSES, OR HOLIDAYS Please consult the Academic Calendar in the term Enrollment Guide (www.hccc.edu/enrollmentguide).

All riders must present valid HCCC ID to gain access to shuttle.

- There is limited seating on the shuttle; seats will be available on a "first-come, first-served" basis.
- Shuttle service may be suspended during inclement weather; e.g., service will stop if the College is closed for a "snow day."
- · Seats on the shuttle are for HCCC students; NO non-HCCC guests will be allowed on the shuttle.

For more information contact: Safety & Security Office at (201) 360-4080 or www.hccc.edu/community/security/index.html



SAFETY & SECURITY OFFICE